Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Dimension
Wiring dimension
Features
■ Output signal 4-20Ma

terminal instrument. The instrument includes
PLC, digital display, industrial computer, etc.
How to Order
TT-01 Temperature Transmitter (For head-mounting type)
  Code Installation type
H Head-mounting
  Code Output signal
F 4~20mA (2-wire)
  Code Temperature range
A -50~50℃
B -50~0℃
C 0~50℃
D 0~100℃
E 0~200℃
O Others
  Code Other request
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
TT-01 H F D Order example: TT-01-H-F-D
-2-www.re-atlantis.com